

Main Office

P. O. Box 1097 La Ronge, SK SOJ 1L0

Phone: (306) 425-3127 Toll free:1-877-777-6722 Fax: (306) 425-4036

Email: mhewison@nscrd.com

www.nscrd.com

Annual General Meeting

General Member Appointment Form

To: Chiefs/Mayors

From: Michelle Hewison, General Manager

Re: General Member Appointment Form

As per Bylaw #1 of the Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District;

2.4 Members shall designate a person as the duly appointed person to represent the Member at meetings of the Members and that person shall have the right to exercise, on behalf of the Member, all the powers the Member has.

So therefore, please complete this form to appoint the person that will represent your community at the Annual General Meeting of the Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District and then email/fax it back to the District office by June 16, 2023.

Person Appointed:
Email Address:
Phone Number:
Community Representing:
As appointed by Chief/Mayor:
Signature)

Date and Time of Meeting: June 24, 2023, 1:00 pm

Banquet Room, La Ronge Hotel & Suites, La Ronge, SK